
檢視 / 修改日期
Examination / Revision Date

所作修改
Revision Made

頁次
Page Number

所作修改
Revision Made

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「關於發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖」之內容。
Revise the information in “Outline Zoning Plan Relating to The Development”.

修訂「一手住宅物業買家須知」之內容。
Revise the information in “Notes to purchasers of first-hand residential properties”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

增補樓面平面圖的部分外部及內部尺寸。
Add part of the external and internal dimensions on the floor plans.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under “Fittings, Finishes and Appliances”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新平面圖及新增現狀間隔平面圖。
Revise floor plan and add floor plan showing latest layout.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under “Fittings, Finishes and Appliances”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photos is replaced by a more updated revision.

增加一幅較新版本的鳥瞰照片。
A more updated version of aerial photo is added. 

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

238

12

13

14

2014年3月4日
4th March 2014

2014年3月31日
31st March 2014

溋玥 ‧ 天賦海灣售樓說明書檢視紀錄
 Providence Peak Sales Brochure Examination Record

14

65-65A

238

2-5

12

15

238

2014年6月30日
30th June 2014

12

18-22, 26-28, 32-34, 39-41, 47, 
73-77, 91-92, 94, 96, 98, 100, 
102, 104, 107, 109, 111, 113, 

147-150

2014年9月30日
30th September 2014

13

13

12

2014年12月30日
30th December 2014

147-150, 171-174

12

12

13

13A

15

2015年3月30日
30th March 2015

2015年6月30日
30th June 2015

2015年9月30日
30th September 2015

檢視紀錄
Examination Record



檢視 / 修改日期
Examination / Revision Date

所作修改
Revision Made

頁次
Page Number

所作修改
Revision Made

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances". 

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新住宅物業的樓板(不包括灰泥)的厚度。
Revise the thickness of the floor slabs (excluding plaster) of the residential properties.

更新「賣方及有參與發展項目的其他人的資料」中已為發展項目的建造提供貸款的任
何其他人的內容。
Update the information on Other persons who have made a loan for the construction of the 
Development in "Information on Vendor and Others Involved in the Development".

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂樓面平面圖的備註。
Revise the notes of the floor plans.

更新平面圖及新增現狀間隔平面圖。
Revise floor plan and add floor plan showing latest layout.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」中洋房機電裝置數量說明表之內容。
Revise the information on Schedule of Mechanical and Electrical Provisions of Houses under 
"Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」中機電裝置圖之內容。
Revise the information on Mechanical and Electircal Provision Plans under "Fittings, Finishes 
and Appliances".

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」中機電裝置圖之圖例。
Revise the notation for Mechanical and Electrical Provision Plans under "Fittings, Finishes and 
Appliances".

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「有關資料」中噪音緩解措施的內容。 
Revise the information on Noise Mitigation Measures in "Relevant Information".

根據一手住宅物業銷售監管局最新發出的版本更新“一手住宅物業買家須知”。
“Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties” is updated according to the latest 
version issued by the Sales of First-hand Residential Properties Authority.

根據一手住宅物業銷售監管局最新發出的版本更新“一手住宅物業買家須知”及
增添至此頁。
“Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties” is updated according to the latest 
version issued by the Sales of First-hand Residential Properties Authority and is added in 
these pages.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

刪除發展項目的鳥瞰照片並換上空白頁。
Aerial Photo of the Development is deleted and replaced with blank page.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

12

12

12

159

   151, 154, 156, 159

2015年12月30日
30th December 2015

2016年3月30日
30th March 2016

2016年9月30日
30th September 2016

2016年12月30日
30th December 2016

2017年3月30日
30th March 2017

2017年6月30日
30th June 2017

2016年6月30日
30th June 2016

溋玥 ‧ 天賦海灣售樓說明書檢視紀錄
 Providence Peak Sales Brochure Examination Record

12

12

7

12

18-113

101, 102A

147-149

173-174

221-222

233

18-113

238

12

237

2017年9月29日
29th September 2017

2-5

12

13

15

13A

5A-5B
（加頁）

(additional pages)

檢視 / 修改日期
Examination / Revision Date

所作修改
Revision Made

頁次
Page Number

所作修改
Revision Made

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「關於發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖」之內容。
Revise the information in “Outline Zoning Plan Relating to The Development”.

修訂「一手住宅物業買家須知」之內容。
Revise the information in “Notes to purchasers of first-hand residential properties”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

增補樓面平面圖的部分外部及內部尺寸。
Add part of the external and internal dimensions on the floor plans.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under “Fittings, Finishes and Appliances”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新平面圖及新增現狀間隔平面圖。
Revise floor plan and add floor plan showing latest layout.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under “Fittings, Finishes and Appliances”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photos is replaced by a more updated revision.

增加一幅較新版本的鳥瞰照片。
A more updated version of aerial photo is added. 

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

238

12

13

14

2014年3月4日
4th March 2014

2014年3月31日
31st March 2014

溋玥 ‧ 天賦海灣售樓說明書檢視紀錄
 Providence Peak Sales Brochure Examination Record

14

65-65A

238

2-5

12

15

238

2014年6月30日
30th June 2014

12

18-22, 26-28, 32-34, 39-41, 47, 
73-77, 91-92, 94, 96, 98, 100, 
102, 104, 107, 109, 111, 113, 

147-150

2014年9月30日
30th September 2014

13

13

12

2014年12月30日
30th December 2014

147-150, 171-174

12

12

13

13A

15

2015年3月30日
30th March 2015

2015年6月30日
30th June 2015

2015年9月30日
30th September 2015

檢視紀錄
Examination Record



檢視 / 修改日期
Examination / Revision Date

所作修改
Revision Made

頁次
Page Number

所作修改
Revision Made

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本及新增兩幅較新版本的鳥瞰照片。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision and two updated version of aerial 
photos are added.

修訂平面圖。
Revise floor plan.

並無作出修改。
No revision made.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

刪除發展項目的鳥瞰照片並換上空白頁。
Aerial Photo of the Development is deleted and replaced with blank page.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

並無作出修改。
No revision made.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

12

-

-

93

13-13B

13B

2017年12月28日
28th December 2017

2018年2月15日
15th February 2018

2019年1月31日
31st January 2019

2019年4月30日
30th April 2019

12

12

12

2018年5月14日
14th May 2018

2018年8月13日
13th August 2018

2018年11月12日
12th November 2018

溋玥 ‧ 天賦海灣售樓說明書檢視紀錄
 Providence Peak Sales Brochure Examination Record

13, 13A

12

15

檢視 / 修改日期
Examination / Revision Date

所作修改
Revision Made

頁次
Page Number

所作修改
Revision Made

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「關於發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖」之內容。
Revise the information in “Outline Zoning Plan Relating to The Development”.

修訂「一手住宅物業買家須知」之內容。
Revise the information in “Notes to purchasers of first-hand residential properties”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

增補樓面平面圖的部分外部及內部尺寸。
Add part of the external and internal dimensions on the floor plans.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under “Fittings, Finishes and Appliances”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新平面圖及新增現狀間隔平面圖。
Revise floor plan and add floor plan showing latest layout.

更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。
Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in “Relevant Information”.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.

修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。
Revise the provisions under “Fittings, Finishes and Appliances”.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新位置圖版本。
The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.

更新鳥瞰照片版本。
The aerial photos is replaced by a more updated revision.

增加一幅較新版本的鳥瞰照片。
A more updated version of aerial photo is added. 

更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。
The outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

238

12

13

14

2014年3月4日
4th March 2014

2014年3月31日
31st March 2014

溋玥 ‧ 天賦海灣售樓說明書檢視紀錄
 Providence Peak Sales Brochure Examination Record

14

65-65A

238

2-5

12

15

238

2014年6月30日
30th June 2014

12

18-22, 26-28, 32-34, 39-41, 47, 
73-77, 91-92, 94, 96, 98, 100, 
102, 104, 107, 109, 111, 113, 

147-150

2014年9月30日
30th September 2014

13

13

12

2014年12月30日
30th December 2014

147-150, 171-174

12

12

13

13A

15

2015年3月30日
30th March 2015

2015年6月30日
30th June 2015

2015年9月30日
30th September 2015

檢視紀錄
Examination Record




