Examination Record

檢視 / 修改日期 Examination / Revision Date	所作修改 Revision Made	
	頁次 Page Number	所作修改 Revision Made
2014年3月4日 4th March 2014	238	更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。 Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in "Relevant Information".
2014年3月31日 31st March 2014	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.
	13	更新鳥瞰照片版本。 The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.
	14	修訂「關於發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖」之內容。 Revise the information in "Outline Zoning Plan Relating to The Development".
	2-5	修訂「一手住宅物業買家須知」之內容。 Revise the information in "Notes to purchasers of first-hand residential properties".
2014年6月30日 30th June 2014	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.
	15	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。 The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.
	238	更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。 Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in "Relevant Information".
	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.
2014年9月30日 30th September 2014	18-22, 26-28, 32-34, 39-41, 47, 73-77, 91-92, 94, 96, 98, 100, 102, 104, 107, 109, 111, 113,	增補樓面平面圖的部分外部及內部尺寸。 Add part of the external and internal dimensions on the floor plans.
	147-150	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。 Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".
	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.
	13	更新鳥瞰照片版本。 The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.
2014年12月30日 30th December 2014	14	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。 The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.
	65-65A	更新平面圖及新增現狀間隔平面圖。 Revise floor plan and add floor plan showing latest layout.
	238	更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。 Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in "Relevant Information".
2015年3月30日	13	更新鳥瞰照片版本。 The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.
30th March 2015	147-150, 171-174	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。 Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".
2015年6月30日 30th June 2015	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.
2015年9月30日 30th September 2015	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.
	13	更新鳥瞰照片版本。 The aerial photos is replaced by a more updated revision.
	13A	增加一幅較新版本的鳥瞰照片。 A more updated version of aerial photo is added.
	15	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。 The outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.

Examination Record

.	所作修改 Revision Made		
檢視 / 修改日期 Examination / Revision Date	頁次 Page Number	所作修改 Revision Made	
2015年12月30日 30th December 2015	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	159	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。 Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".	
2016年3月30日 30th March 2016	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	151, 154, 156, 159	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。 Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".	
2016年6月30日 30th June 2016	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
2016年9月30日	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
30th September 2016	238	更新「有關資料」中短期租約的內容。 Update the information on Short Term Tenancy in "Relevant information".	
2016年12月30日	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
30th December 2016	18-113	更新住宅物業的樓板(不包括灰泥)的厚度。 Revise the thickness of the floor slabs (excluding plaster) of the residential properties.	
	7	更新「賣方及有參與發展項目的其他人的資料」中已為發展項目的建造提供貸款的任何其他人的內容。 Update the information on Other persons who have made a loan for the construction of the Development in "Information on Vendor and Others Involved in the Development".	
	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	18-113	修訂樓面平面圖的備註。 Revise the notes of the floor plans.	
2017年3月30日	101, 102A	更新平面圖及新增現狀間隔平面圖。 Revise floor plan and add floor plan showing latest layout.	
30th March 2017	147-149	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」之內容。 Revise the provisions under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".	
	173-174	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」中洋房機電裝置數量説明表之內容。 Revise the information on Schedule of Mechanical and Electrical Provisions of Houses under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".	
	221-222	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」中機電裝置圖之內容。 Revise the information on Mechanical and Electircal Provision Plans under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".	
	233	修訂「裝置、裝修物料及設備」中機電裝置圖之圖例。 Revise the notation for Mechanical and Electrical Provision Plans under "Fittings, Finishes and Appliances".	
2017年6月30日	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
30th June 2017	237	修訂「有關資料」中噪音緩解措施的內容。 Revise the information on Noise Mitigation Measures in "Relevant Information".	
	2-5	根據一手住宅物業銷售監管局最新發出的版本更新"一手住宅物業買家須知"。 "Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties" is updated according to the latest version issued by the Sales of First-hand Residential Properties Authority.	
2017年9月29日 29th September 2017	5A-5B (加頁) (additional pages)	根據一手住宅物業銷售監管局最新發出的版本更新"一手住宅物業買家須知"及增添至此頁。 "Notes to Purchasers of First-hand Residential Properties" is updated according to the latest version issued by the Sales of First-hand Residential Properties Authority and is added in these pages.	
	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	13	更新鳥瞰照片版本。 The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	13A	刪除發展項目的鳥瞰照片並換上空白頁。 Aerial Photo of the Development is deleted and replaced with blank page.	
	15	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。 The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision.	

檢視紀錄

Examination Record

檢視 / 修改日期 Examination / Revision Date	所作修改 Revision Made		
	頁次 Page Number	所作修改 Revision Made	
2017年12月28日 28th December 2017	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	13-13B	更新鳥瞰照片版本及新增兩幅較新版本的鳥瞰照片。 The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision and two updated version of aerial photos are added.	
	93	修訂平面圖。 Revise floor plan.	
2018年2月15日 15th February 2018	-	並無作出修改。 No revision made.	
2018年5月14日 14th May 2018	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
2018年8月13日 13th August 2018	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	13, 13A	更新鳥瞰照片版本。 The aerial photo is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	13B	刪除發展項目的鳥瞰照片並換上空白頁。 Aerial Photo of the Development is deleted and replaced with blank page.	
2018年11月12日 12th November 2018	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	
	15	更新關乎發展項目的分區計劃大綱圖版本。 The Outline zoning plan relating to the development is replaced by a more updated revision	
2019年1月31日 31st January 2019	-	並無作出修改。 No revision made.	
2019年4月30日 30th April 2019	12	更新位置圖版本。 The location plan is replaced by a more updated revision.	